
Form PTO-1595	RECC		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER U.S. Patent and Trademark Of
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	102	759980	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	V V	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	er of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached	original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and addres	s of receiving party(ies)
		Name: Nudo Prod	ducts, Inc.
Tim Nudo	5-27-44	Internal Address:	
		Internal Address.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les	s) attached? Yes ✓ No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
✓ Assignment	Merger		
		Street Address: 1	I500 Taylor Ave.
Security Agreement	Change of Name		
Other			
		City: Springfield	dState: ^L _Zip: 62703
2/18/04 Execution Date:		Additional name(a) 8	address(es) attached? Yes 🗸 N
4. Application number(s) or pater	ot number(s):	201211	
	V11	296145	late of the application is:
		1	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		D. Paterit No.(5)	
		attached? Yes ✓ No	
5. Name and address of party to	-	6. Total number of ap	pplications and patents involved:
concerning document should b	e mailed:	7. Total for (27 CED	3.41)\$40.00
Name: James R. Thein		7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41)ā
Internal Address:		Enclosed	
internal Address.		Authorized to	be charged to deposit account
		V	
		O Denseit seemste	umbar
2231 Crystal	Drive	8. Deposit account n	iumber.
Street Address: 2231 Crystal Drive		500398	
Suite 105			
City: Arlington State: Va	Zin: 22202		Λ
Oity. Otale.			//
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. 6T0N11	45	/ / , , //	15-1/1
	, L		5/5//04
James R. Thein	/	FUTI	2/28/04
Name of Person Signi	ng /	Signature	Date
Total n	number of pages including co	ver/sheet, attachments, and o	documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF A	APPLICATIO	N	Docket Number (Op	er P10/SB/19) (08-03) otional)
Whereas, I/We, Tim Nudo		of Mudo	Producte los	hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented ce	ertain new and u	ıseful improvemer	nts in	
for which an application for a United		•		
Application Number				
for which an application for a United				
Whereas,				
to "assignee" whose mailing address is	500 Taylo	Z AVE Spen	ugheld IL 62	763 is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title a		•	•	
and transfer unto said assignee the full an rights, title and interest in and to any and hereby authorize and request the Directo Patent to said assignee, of the entire right for the use and behoof of his legal represented, as fully and entirely as the same made. Executed this	I all Patents where of the U.S. Pate, title, and interesentatives, to e would have be	ich may be granted atent and Tradem rest in and to the state the full end of the een held by me h	ed therefore in the Unito eark Office to issue said same, for his sole use a ne term for which said nad this assignment and	ed States. I/We d United States and behoof; and Patent may be d sale not been
	_	Tim	Nudo	
State of // State	_	Ton No	Signature A P/Registration No., if app	licable
	Tim	NUDO		
Before me personally appeared said			1<74	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrume	nt to be his tree	act and deed this	3	~
day of FEBRUARY, 20 04	₩ /·	Mar		
Seal J CHRISTOPHER COLLINS				
Note: Signatures of all the inventors of assignees of more than one signature is required, see below:	record of the entire	interest or their repres	entative(s) are required. Subr	nit multiple forms if

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

_forms are submitted.

RECORDED: 05/27/2004

Total of